FICHE PRODUIT
WECO FRANCE
LID de Nice, lieu dit «La Bastié»
5ème Avenue - BP362
06514 Carros le Broc - France
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Fax : +33(0)4 93 72 17 88
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr

 Power supply: 24VDC
 Available colors: warm white, natural white, cold white and RGB
Part Number Designation
Flexible LED
07.FLEX-24V24 Flexible LED 5m 24V 24W - warm, natural, cold white
07.FLEX-24V48 Flexible LED 5m 24V 48W - warm, natural, cold white or RGB
07.FLEX-24V72 Flexible LED 5m 24V 72W - warm, natural, cold white or RGB
Accessories for flexible LED
07.FLEX-ACC Fixing kit
07.FCRP-3X06A-RVB Repeater RDV 12-24VDC 430W 3 channels 6A input signaux 5-24VDC
07.FCRT-3X6Q-RVB Repeater RDV 12-24VDC 430W 3 channels 6A with remote control
07.LT-IR36 Remote control for controllor RGB
07.RG-024V06A.IR Light dimmer with remote control IR 12-24VDC 6A
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
24W 48W 72W
VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
POWER 24W 48W 72W
NUMBER OF LUMEN 1360LM 2880LM 4320LM
DIFFUSION ANGLE 120° 120° 120°
DIMENSIONS 5000mmx10mm 5000mmx14,5mm 5000mmx14,5mm
DRIVER AND CAPACITOR Constant current Constant current Constant current
COLORS AVAILABE All exept RGB All All
CUTTING EVERY 9,9cm 12,4cm 9,9cm
CASCADABLE MAX 20m 10m 8m
ROLL OF
5M
24W